

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2007
C.C.(CrI.).NO(s). 2440

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2006 in CRLA No. 258/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PRADIP PATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL
(Office Report on Default dt. 13.7.2007)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that petitioner has already surrendered. The proof
of surrender shall be filed within one week.

(Pooja Chopra)
Sr. P.A.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master