

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4663/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2006 in CRLA No. 258/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PRADIP PATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file photostat copy of the documents and bail)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.K. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Tapas Mitra, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Page No.2 of the impugned judgment is missing. Counsel appearing seeks
time to put the same on record.

Adjourned by two weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master